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Sportverein Blankenloch 1911 e.V. ( 21620)
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Anlage
Eggensteiner Str. 142, 76297 Stutensee
T 01704342699 me@svb-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
Eggensteiner Str. 142, 76297 Stutensee
T 072449477794 info@svb-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Hartmann, Frank
T 0163-4441176 sportwart@svb-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Stitou, Vanessa
T +491728050945 stitou.schnell@t-online.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er)
MF: Volker Krimmer; T 07244-9542
vkruemmer@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Dr. Ambrosch, Ulrich
Kiefer, Frieder
Nagel, Ernst
Lohner, Helmar
Kohler, Gunther
Kriimmer, Volker
Hildenbrand, Hans
Schlimm, Peter
Herrmann, Jurgen
Jell, Hermann

Klar, Rolf

Lehmann, Karl-Heinz
13 Seitz, Wolfgang
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14802467
14002286
14602041
14002349
14751082
14302407
14602244
14502087
14402431
14202096
14351076
14702423
14602451

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

.GENERALI



